
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Belmont  296          +12 

T2   Longwood  298          +14 
T2   George Washington University 298          +14 
T4   Dayton 300          +16 
T4   Old Dominion  300          +16 
6   Butler  301          +17 
7   Wofford College 302          +18 
8   Abilene Christian U.  303          +19 

T9   Elon  305          +21 
T9   DePaul  305          +21 
11   Xavier  306          +22 
12   Marshall  310          +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Brandon Weaver  Longwood  71          E   
-  T2   Evan Davis  Belmont  72          +1   
-  T2   Matthew Larkin  Wofford College  72          +1   
-  T4   Alex Clouse  Abilene Christian U.  73          +2   
-  T4   Kyle Schmidt  Dayton  73          +2   
-  T4   Reeve Felner  Belmont  73          +2   
-  T4   Tyler Jones  Marshall  73          +2   
-  T4   Luis Preciado  George Washington University  73          +2   
-  T4   Conor Glennon  DePaul  73          +2   
-  T4   Logan Sabins  Butler  73          +2   
-  T4   Michael Cascino  Butler  73          +2   
-  T4   Matthew Copeland  Wofford College  73          +2   
-  T13   Rasmus Konradsson  Old Dominion  74          +3   
-  T13   Henry May  Dayton  74          +3   
-  T13   Daniel George  Longwood  74          +3   
-  T13   Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  74          +3   
-  T13   Coleman Jones  Belmont  74          +3   
-  T13   Hugo Riboud  George Washington University  74          +3   
-  T13   Noah Kolar  DePaul  74          +3   
-  T13   Pedro Rabadan  Elon  74          +3   
-  T13   Matt Teaster *  Wofford College  74          +3   
-  T22   Charlie Jackson  Abilene Christian U.  75          +4   
-  T22   Jakob Henriksson  Old Dominion  75          +4   
-  T22   Hayden Zimmerer  Dayton  75          +4   
-  T22   Michael Prebles  Xavier  75          +4   
-  T22   Jack Korotcoff  Xavier  75          +4   
-  T22   Christian Boyd  Marshall  75          +4   
-  T22   Jakub Hrinda  George Washington University  75          +4   
-  T29   Nick Rakes  Longwood  76          +5   
-  T29   Ty Sullivan  George Washington University  76          +5   
-  T29   Jackson Hill  Wofford College  76          +5   
-  T32   Zane Heusel  Abilene Christian U.  77          +6   
-  T32   Bogle LaRue  Belmont  77          +6   
-  T32   Carter Morgan  Old Dominion  77          +6   
-  T32   Christian Michael  Longwood  77          +6   
-  T32   Ben Pirro  Xavier  77          +6   
-  T32   Nick Williams  Butler  77          +6   
-  T32   Will Frodigh  Elon  77          +6   
-  T32   Max Ferrari  Elon  77          +6   
-  T32   Josef Dransfeld  Elon  77          +6   
-  T32   Harry Jones *  Wofford College  77          +6   
-  T42   Ryan Clements  Dayton  78          +7   
-  T42   Brendan Dunphy  Longwood  78          +7   
-  T42   Brian Choe  Abilene Christian U.  78          +7   

-  T42   Grant Boyson  DePaul  78          +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T42   Stephen Kochera  Butler  78          +7   
-  T42   Graham Hutchinson *  Elon  78          +7   
-  T48   Kazuki Yamauchi  Old Dominion  79          +8   
-  T48   Alex Whitehead  Belmont  79          +8   
-  T48   Francisco Osio  Abilene Christian U.  79          +8   
-  T48   Connor Quigley  Dayton  79          +8   
-  T48   Nick Frey  Xavier  79          +8   
-  T48   Adrian Castagnola  George Washington University  79          +8   
-  T48   Raymond Sullivan  Butler  79          +8   
-  T55   Patrick Brooks *  Belmont  80          +9   
-  T55   Brian Jennings II *  Xavier  80          +9   
-  T55   Imaad Qureshi *  Xavier  80          +9   
-  T55   Isaac Prine *  Marshall  80          +9   
-  T55   Perry Chong *  DePaul  80          +9   
-  T55   Artemiy Yalovenko  DePaul  80          +9   
-  T55   Cristian Del Vecchio  Elon  80          +9   
-  T62   Matt Hoffman  Marshall  81          +10   
-  T62   Martin Jaramillo  Xavier  81          +10   
-  T62   Will Straub  Marshall  81          +10   
-  T62   Carlo Antonio Gatmaytan  DePaul  81          +10   
-  T62   Walker Jones  Wofford College  81          +10   
-  T62   Jay Beach  Wofford College  81          +10   
-  68   Bradley Plaziak  Marshall  82          +11   
-  69   Augie Hartnagel *  Butler  87          +16   
-  70   Cliff Thompson *  George Washington University  88          +17   
-  71   David Griggs *  DePaul  90          +19   
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Teams with Players - Round 1

1 Belmont +12 296 296
T2 Evan Davis +1 72 72
T4 Reeve Felner +2 73 73

T13 Coleman Jones +3 74 74
T32 Bogle LaRue +6 77 77
T48 Alex Whitehead +8 79 79

T2 Longwood +14 298 298
1 Brandon Weaver E 71 71

T13 Daniel George +3 74 74
T29 Nick Rakes +5 76 76
T32 Christian Michael +6 77 77
T42 Brendan Dunphy +7 78 78

T2 George Washington
University +14 298 298

T4 Luis Preciado +2 73 73
T13 Hugo Riboud +3 74 74
T22 Jakub Hrinda +4 75 75
T29 Ty Sullivan +5 76 76
T48 Adrian Castagnola +8 79 79

T4 Dayton +16 300 300
T4 Kyle Schmidt +2 73 73

T13 Henry May +3 74 74
T22 Hayden Zimmerer +4 75 75
T42 Ryan Clements +7 78 78
T48 Connor Quigley +8 79 79

T4 Old Dominion +16 300 300
T13 Rasmus Konradsson +3 74 74
T13 Gustav Fransson +3 74 74
T22 Jakob Henriksson +4 75 75
T32 Carter Morgan +6 77 77
T48 Kazuki Yamauchi +8 79 79

6 Butler +17 301 301
T4 Michael Cascino +2 73 73
T4 Logan Sabins +2 73 73

T32 Nick Williams +6 77 77
T42 Stephen Kochera +7 78 78
T48 Raymond Sullivan +8 79 79

7 Wofford College +18 302 302
T2 Matthew Larkin +1 72 72
T4 Matthew Copeland +2 73 73

T29 Jackson Hill +5 76 76
T62 Walker Jones +10 81 81
T62 Jay Beach +10 81 81

8 Abilene Christian U. +19 303 303
T4 Alex Clouse +2 73 73

T22 Charlie Jackson +4 75 75
T32 Zane Heusel +6 77 77
T42 Brian Choe +7 78 78
T48 Francisco Osio +8 79 79

T9 Elon +21 305 305
T13 Pedro Rabadan +3 74 74
T32 Max Ferrari +6 77 77
T32 Josef Dransfeld +6 77 77
T32 Will Frodigh +6 77 77
T55 Cristian Del Vecchio +9 80 80

T9 DePaul +21 305 305
T4 Conor Glennon +2 73 73

T13 Noah Kolar +3 74 74
T42 Grant Boyson +7 78 78
T55 Artemiy Yalovenko +9 80 80

T62 Carlo Antonio
Gatmaytan +10 81 81

11 Xavier +22 306 306
T22 Michael Prebles +4 75 75
T22 Jack Korotcoff +4 75 75
T32 Ben Pirro +6 77 77
T48 Nick Frey +8 79 79
T62 Martin Jaramillo +10 81 81

12 Marshall +26 310 310
T4 Tyler Jones +2 73 73

T22 Christian Boyd +4 75 75
T62 Matt Hoffman +10 81 81
T62 Will Straub +10 81 81

68 Bradley Plaziak +11 82 82
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T13 Matt Teaster (Wofford College) 74 74

T32 Harry Jones (Wofford College) 77 77

T42 Graham Hutchinson (Elon ) 78 78

T55 Patrick Brooks (Belmont ) 80 80

T55 Perry Chong (DePaul ) 80 80

T55 Isaac Prine (Marshall ) 80 80

T55 Brian Jennings II (Xavier ) 80 80

T55 Imaad Qureshi (Xavier ) 80 80

69 Augie Hartnagel (Butler ) 87 87

70 Cliff Thompson (George Washington University) 88 88

71 David Griggs (DePaul ) 90 90

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Par 3 Scoring
B. Weaver Longwood 2.50 -2 
C. Gatmaytan DePaul 2.50 -2 
M. Copeland Wofford 2.50 -2 
T. Jones Marshall 2.50 -2 
C. Boyd Marshall 2.75 -1 
N. Kolar DePaul 2.75 -1 
M. Larkin Wofford 2.75 -1 
B. Dunphy Longwood 2.75 -1 
I. Prine Marshall 2.75 -1 
R. Felner Belmont 2.75 -1 
J. Korotcoff Xavier 2.75 -1 
W. Jones Wofford 2.75 -1 
C. Jones Belmont 2.75 -1 
W. Frodigh Elon 2.75 -1 
E. Davis Belmont 3.00 E 
B. LaRue Belmont 3.00 E 
I. Qureshi Xavier 3.00 E 
B. Plaziak Marshall 3.00 E 
M. Cascino Butler 3.00 E 
A. Hartnagel Butler 3.00 E 
M. Prebles Xavier 3.00 E 
L. Preciado GW 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Sabins Butler 3.91 -1 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 4.00 E 
C. Glennon DePaul 4.00 E 
P. Rabadan Elon 4.00 E 
C. Boyd Marshall 4.09 +1 
R. Felner Belmont 4.09 +1 
K. Schmidt Dayton 4.09 +1 
M. Teaster Wofford 4.09 +1 
L. Preciado GW 4.09 +1 
A. Clouse Abilene Ch 4.09 +1 
M. Ferrari Elon 4.09 +1 
J. Dransfeld Elon 4.09 +1 
B. Weaver Longwood 4.09 +1 
C. Quigley Dayton 4.18 +2 
N. Frey Xavier 4.18 +2 
M. Cascino Butler 4.18 +2 
E. Davis Belmont 4.18 +2 
C. Morgan Old Domin. 4.18 +2 
T. Sullivan GW 4.18 +2 
M. Larkin Wofford 4.18 +2 
D. George Longwood 4.18 +2 
C. Michael Longwood 4.18 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
E. Davis Belmont 4.67 -1 
M. Teaster Wofford 4.67 -1 
M. Copeland Wofford 4.67 -1 
H. Riboud GW 4.67 -1 
J. Hrinda GW 4.67 -1 
N. Rakes Longwood 4.67 -1 
J. Beach Wofford 5.00 E 
H. May Dayton 5.00 E 
M. Larkin Wofford 5.00 E 
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 5.00 E 
Z. Heusel Abilene Ch 5.00 E 
T. Jones Marshall 5.00 E 
C. Jackson Abilene Ch 5.00 E 
J. Henriksson Old Domin. 5.00 E 
K. Schmidt Dayton 5.00 E 
F. Osio Abilene Ch 5.00 E 
M. Prebles Xavier 5.00 E 
A. Clouse Abilene Ch 5.00 E 
M. Cascino Butler 5.00 E 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 5.00 E 
B. LaRue Belmont 5.00 E 
M. Jaramillo Xavier 5.33 +1 

Birdies 
M. Copeland Wofford 4
J. Korotcoff Xavier 4
S. Kochera Butler 3
T. Jones Marshall 3
N. Rakes Longwood 3
R. Felner Belmont 3
M. Prebles Xavier 3
M. Larkin Wofford 3
W. Frodigh Elon 3
C. Gatmaytan DePaul 3
L. Preciado GW 3
P. Chong DePaul 2
B. Weaver Longwood 2
G. Fransson Old Domin. 2
A. Hartnagel Butler 2
M. Teaster Wofford 2
A. Clouse Abilene Ch 2
E. Davis Belmont 2
B. LaRue Belmont 2
W. Straub Marshall 2
B. Plaziak Marshall 2
L. Sabins Butler 2

Pars 
B. Weaver Longwood 14
M. Cascino Butler 14
H. Zimmerer Dayton 14
J. Dransfeld Elon 14
C. Glennon DePaul 14
H. Riboud GW 14
C. Jackson Abilene Ch 14
J. Henriksson Old Domin. 14
P. Rabadan Elon 14
H. May Dayton 13
J. Hrinda GW 13
D. George Longwood 13
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 13
C. Jones Belmont 13
A. Clouse Abilene Ch 13
E. Davis Belmont 13
N. Williams Butler 12
M. Teaster Wofford 12
L. Sabins Butler 12
K. Schmidt Dayton 12
B. Choe Abilene Ch 12
J. Hill Wofford 12
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